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F E E S
Tariffs starting from: 

1st January 2024



C O M M E R C I A L
A V I A T I O N



Passengers Fees

Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees

Adults 8,06 €
Departing Pax

4,03 €
Departing Pax

12,10 €
Departing Pax

6,05 €
Departing Pax

Children

Adults

Children
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Passengers fees include centralized services:

• Airport coordination
• Baggage claim facilities
• Airport information system and relevant services
• CUTE

The company also applies a Municipal surcharge 
on boarding fees
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Landing and Take off Fees

Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees

Landing and take-off < 25T 3,41 €
Tons

from 1 ton to 25 tons

 over 25 tons

4,60 €
Tons

Landing and take-off > 25T

Aircraft Parking Fees

First 2 hours free of charge
0,15 €
Tons per hour

Aircraft Parking fees

Night Stop: 
Minimum 4 hours of parking between 21.00 and 06.59 (local time)

Flights/Aircrafts in Night stop: Parking and Loading Bridge use 
by Commercial scheduled flights based (Aerotaxi, Private and Charter flights 

excluded) are free of charge
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< 25T

> 25T



European and Extra EU flights

Cargo Fees

Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees

Freight fees 0,15 €
per kg

Security

Passenger security screening 4,18 €
Departing Pax

European and Extra EU flights
Checked baggage screening 0,82 €

Departing Pax
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Assets for Exclusive Use

Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees

Other (helicopter rescue) 173 €
annual tariff per sqm

Offices 318 €
annual tariff per sqm

parking area/storage 143 €
annual tariff per sqm

Other operational area 239 €
annual tariff per sqm

Each Check-in desks
12.007 €

Annual fee

12,23 €
hour

Fueling
0,010 €

€/lit er

61,42 €
€/sqm
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and each additional 15' - up to 4hour -

Loading Bridge

Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees

up to 60' 107 €

up to 90' 168 €

up to 120' 286 €

over 120' 25 €

Night Stop: 
Minimum 4 hours of parking between 21.00 and 06.59 (local time).

Winter Season and night stop loading bridge is free of charge

Operational reasons:
Loading bridge use in case of the Airport operational needs 
-50% reduction.
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G E N E R A L
A V I A T I O N  A N D

A E R O T A X I



Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees

Adults 27,54 €
Departing Pax

13,77 €
Departing Pax

35,81 €
Departing Pax

17,90 €
Departing Pax

Children

Adults

Children

For flights up to 4 tons (maximum take-off weights):
50% reduction of the Passegers fees will be applied.

The company also applies a Municipal surcharge on 
boarding fees
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Passengers Fees



Landing And Take Off Fees

Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees

Landing and take-off < 25T 6,66 €
Tonsfrom 1 ton to 25 tons

over 25 tons

12,24 €
Tons

Landing and take-off >25T

For private flights these charges are doubled.

For flights up to 4 tons (maximum take-off weights): 
50% reduction of the Take-Off fees will be applied

10

<25T

>25T



European and Extra EU flights

For flights up to 4 tons (maximum take-off weights):
50% reduction of the Security will be applied

Cargo Fees

Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees

Freight fees 0,15 €
per kg

Security
Passenger security screening 47,33 €

Departing Pax

European and Extra EU flights
Checked baggage screening 24,13 €

Departing Pax
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Aircraft Parking Fees

2h < Sosta < 4h

4h < Sosta < 24h

24h < Sosta < 72h

Sosta > 72h

0,13 €
0,14 €
0,15 €
0,16 €

Aeroporto Olbia - Costa Smeralda2024 Airport fees
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A

tutti 0,06 €

2h < Sosta < 4h

4h < Sosta < 24h

24h < Sosta < 72h

Sosta > 72h

0,13 €
0,14 €
0,15 €
0,16 €

B
2h < Sosta < 4h

4h < Sosta < 24h

24h < Sosta < 72h

Sosta > 72h

0,14 €
0,14 €
0,16 €
0,17 €

C
2h < Sosta < 4h

4h < Sosta < 24h

24h < Sosta < 72h

Sosta > 72h

0,14 €
0,14 €
0,16 €
0,19 €

D
2h < Sosta < 4h

4h < Sosta < 24h

24h < Sosta < 72h

Sosta > 72h

0,17 €
0,18 €
0,20 €
0,21 €

E
2h < Sosta < 4h

4h < Sosta < 24h

24h < Sosta < 72h

Sosta > 72h

0,21 €
0,22 €
0,24 €
0,25 €

F

Off-Peaks
- from 1 Oct
to 31 May -

PERIOD ICAO Cat. TIME SLOT TARIFF

Peaks
from 

- 1 Jun
30 Sep -

Tons per hour - First 2 hours free of charge

In case of ferry fights in both arrival and departing will be applied a surcharge of +20% 




